	DATE
	BREAKFAST BOOSTER
	EXAM SLOT
	EXAM PAPER INFORMATION
	EXAM DURATION

	Mon 15 May
	8am start in J1
	AM
	RE Paper 1 – Christianity (Edexcel)
	1hr45

	
	
	PM
	Italian – listening & reading (AQA)
	1hr45

	Tues 16 May
	8am start in Science rooms
	AM
	COMBINED & TRIPLE SCIENCE Biology Paper 1 (AQA)
	1hr15
1hr45

	
	
	PM
	German – listening & reading (AQA)
	1hr20 F
1hr45 H

	
	
	PM
	Urdu – listening & reading (AQA)
	1hr45

	Weds 17 May
	8am start in English rooms
	AM
	English Literature Paper 1 (AQA)
	1hr45

	
	
	PM
	Sports Studies
	1hr


	
	
	PM
	GCSE PE: Paper 1 Fitness & Body Systems
	1hr30

	Thurs 18 May
	8am start in Hall
	AM
	History Paper 1: Crime & Punishment
	1hr15


	Fri 19 May
	8am start in Maths rooms
	AM
	Maths Paper 1 Non-calculator  
F (OCR) H (Edexcel)
	1hr30

	
	
	PM
	Computer Science Paper 1 Computer systems
	1hr30

	

	Mon 22 May
	8am start in Science rooms
	AM
	COMBINED & TRIPLE SCIENCE Chemistry 1 (AQA)
	1hr15
1hr45

	
	
	PM
	Geography Paper 1 (AQA)
	1hr30


	Tues 23 May
	8am start in J1
	PM
	RE Paper 2 – Islam (Edexcel)
	1hr45


	Weds 24 May
	8am start in English rooms
	AM
	English Literature Paper 2 (AQA)
	2hr15

	
	
	PM
	Italian – writing (AQA)
	1hr15


	Thurs 25 May
	8am start in Science rooms
	AM
	COMBINED & TRIPLE SCIENCE Physics (AQA)
	1hr15
1hr45

	
	
	PM
	Computer Science Paper 2 Computational thinking, algorithms & programming
	1hr30

	
	
	PM
	Urdu – writing (AQA)
	1hr15


	Fri 26 May
	8am start in T3
	AM
	German - writing
(AQA)
	1hr F
1hr15 H

	DATE
	BREAKFAST BOOSTER
	EXAM SLOT
	EXAM PAPER INFORMATION
	EXAM DURATION

	Mon 5 June
	8am start in English rooms
	AM
	English Language Paper 1 (AQA)
	1hr45

	Weds 7 June
	8am start in Maths rooms
	AM
	Maths Paper 2 calculator  
F (OCR) H (Edexcel)
	1hr30

	
	
	PM
	History Paper 2: Superpower, Elizabethan
	1hr45


	Thurs 8 June
	8am start in S1
	AM
	PE Paper 2 – Health & Performance
	1hr15


	Fri 9 June
	8am start in J5/6 and in Science
	AM
	Geography Paper 2
	1hr30


	
	
	PM
	COMBINED & TRIPLE SCIENCE Biology Paper 2 (AQA)
	1hr15
1hr45

	

	Mon 12 June
	8am start in English rooms
	AM
	English Language Paper 2 (AQA)
	1hr45

	
	
	PM
	Statistics paper 1
	1hr30


	Tues 13 June
	8am start in Science rooms
	AM
	COMBINED & TRIPLE SCIENCE Chemistry 2 (AQA)
	1hr15
1hr45

	Weds 14 June 
	8am start in Maths rooms
	AM
	Maths Paper 3 calculator  
F (OCR) H (Edexcel)
	1hr30

	
	
	PM
	Music
	1hr15


	
	
	PM
	Persian – Listening & Reading
	1hr50

	Thurs 15 June
	8am start in Hall
	AM
	History paper 3: Weimar & Nazi Germany
	1hr20

	Fri 16 June
	8am start in Science rooms
	AM
	COMBINED & TRIPLE SCIENCE Physics 2 (AQA)
	1hr15
1hr45

	
	
	PM
	Geography Paper 3
	1hr15


	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 19 June
	8am start in Room 8
	AM
	DT (Resistant Materials)
	2hr

	
	
	PM
	Statistics paper 2
	1hr30


	Weds 21 June 
	8am start in Room 21
	AM
	Hospitality & Catering 
	1hr30

	
	
	AM
	Persian Writing
	1hr25


	Fri 23 June
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	PM
	Additional Maths
	2hr


	
	
	
	
	



